

Laurie Goldstein-Warren: Weekend Limited Palette Portrait Workshop

Saturday and Sunday, Sept. 21 & 22, 2024, 9:30 A.M – 4:00 P.M.

Pittsburgh Watercolor Society is delighted to present a weekend, limited palette portrait workshop led by instructor Laurie Goldstein-Warren. Laurie is a signature member of 14 watercolor societies in the United States, including Transparent Watercolor Society of America (TWSA) and Watercolor West. Her work is part of numerous international collections and has been published in *Splash 13*, *Alternative Approaches*, and *Splash 14*, *Light and Color*, as well as *Watercolor Artist Magazine*. Laurie's art was chosen from over 10,000 entries, world-wide, when exhibited in the *Watercolor Biennial* in Shanghai, China. Websites:

https://www.warrenwatercolors.com https://www.randolpharts.org/laurie-goldstein-warren



Art in many forms has always been a part of Laurie's life. She danced in the Rochester Academy of Performing Arts Dance Troupe and later was a competitive hair stylist with her own salon in New York before focusing on watercolor.

In this fun and informative workshop, Laurie will show participants how to achieve any skin tone with only four colors. The workshop is appropriate for beginners through advanced, as portrait drawing skills are not necessary, only optional. Techniques taught in this workshop are applicable to painting any subject matter, including landscapes, still life, and florals. The days include short demos interspersed with plenty of painting time and will end with a short exhibition of participants' works and discussion.

A printable workshop flyer, supplies list, and workshop cancellation policy will be available to registrants on the Pittsburgh Watercolor Society Website within the online event description.



LOCATION: Stifel Fine Arts Center 1330 National Rd. Wheeling, WV. 26003-5706







COST: \$210 members; \$250 non-members Total for two-day workshop. Must attend BOTH DAYS.

REGISTER AND PAY ONLINE securely: https://www.pittsburghwatercolorsociety.com

REGISTRATION AND PAYMENT IN FULL DUE:

Online: September 7, 2024, 11:59 P.M. Mailed: Postmarked by September 3, 2024

Questions? Pwsworkshops75@gmail.com

PWS prefers online registration and payment, but if paying by mail: Make check or money order payable to Pittsburgh Watercolor Society, enclose with form below and mail to:

PWS Goldstein-Warren Workshop c/o Wilkins School Community Center 7604 Charleston Ave. Wilkinsburg, PA. 15218

NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE_
EMAIL:
Member: \$210Non-Member: \$250

© Pittsburgh Watercolor Society 2024